aCT

1 Graph

KEYSIGHT Input RF

Coupling: DC

Scale/Div 10 dB

| Disp Center 824.000 MHz

2 Table

Start Freq

2.500 MHz
2.538 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Dl ?

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Stop Freq

2.538 MHz
5.000 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

J +

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average

Power

24.76 dBm /5 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

1:33:15 PM

Lower
ALimit(dB)
(-34.76)
(-25.48)
()

()

dBm
-54.76
-38.48

May 21, 2024

Freq (Hz)
-2.508 M
-2.562 M

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Channel Edge Plot (5 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB1_Offset 24)

&

Center Freguency
824.000000 MHz

Frequency

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

CF Step
1.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

1 | Freq Offset
10 Hz

Span 10.000 MHz|
2001 pts

Upper
imit(dB) Freq (Hz)
[-29.21) 2.508 M
[-21.18) 2.538 M
()
()

dBm
-49.21
-34.18
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aCT

KEYSIGHT Input RF

Coupling: DC

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

| Disp Center 824..000 MHz Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average Span 10.000 MHz|
2001 pts
Power

24.46 dBm /5 MHz

Lower

Start Freq

2.500 MHz
2.538 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Stop Freq

2.538 MHz
5.000 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

dBm
-37.70
RIAY

ALimit(dB)
(-17.70)
(4.12)
(—)

(—)

Freq (Hz)
-2.506 M
-2.550 M

Upper
imit(dB) Freq (Hz)
[-18.31)] 2.510M
(-8.16) 2.538 M
()
()

dBm
-38.31
-21.16

May 21, 2024
1:31:18 PM

Dl ?

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Channel Edge Plot (5 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB25_Offset 0)

&

Center Freguency
824.000000 MHz

Frequency

CF Step
1.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

1 | Freq Offset
10 Hz
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aCT

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Low Channel Edge Plot (10 M BW Ch.163800 BPSK RB 1, Offset 0)

S 2

Frequency

KEYSIGHT [nput RE

Coupling: DC

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr
Fieg Rel. Inl (S)

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Center Freq 819.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

Center Frequency
819.000000 MHz
CF Step

2.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

1 | Freq Offset
10 Hz

NFE: Adaptive

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB

Scale/Div 10 dB Ref Value 20.0 dBm

| Disp Center 819..00 MHz Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average Span 20.000 MHz|
2001 pts
Power

24.89 dBm / 10 MHz

Lower

Start Freq

5.000 MHz
5.038 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Stop Freq

5.038 MHz
10,00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

dBm  ALimit(dB)
5551 |  (-35.51)
3620 (-23.20)
(—)
(—)

Freq (Hz)
-5.004 M
-5.038 M

Upper
dBm imit(dB) Freq (Hz)
-69.97 [-49.97) 5.009 M
-45.47 [-32.47) 8.462M

()

()

May 21, 2024
a7

1:43:23 PM
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Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Low Channel Edge Plot (10 M BW Ch.163800 BPSK_RB50_Offset 0)

KEYSIGHT /nput: RF Input Z: 50 Q Atten: 16 dB Trig: Free Run Center Freq 819.000000 MHz

Coupling: DC Corr CCorr Preamp: Off Gate: Off Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10

Fieg Rel. Inl (S) |F Gain. Low Radiv Sld. None
NFE: Adaptive

Frequency

Center Frequency
819.000000 MHz
CF Step

2.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

1 | Freq Offset
10 Hz

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

| Disp Center 819..00 MHz Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average Span 20.000 MHz|
2001 pts
Power

24.45 dBm /10 MHz

Lower

Start Freq

5.000 MHz
5.038 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Stop Freq

5.038 MHz
10,00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

dBm  ALimit(dB)
3029 | (-19.29)
2461 (-11.61)
(—)
(—)

Freq (Hz)
-5.015M
-5.062 M

Upper

dBm imit(dB) Freq (Hz)

4423 (-24.23)
2000 (-16.00)
(—)
(—)

May 21, 2024
it ll(aa]l ldkes

1:41:45 PM
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aCT

KEYSIGHT

Input: RF

Coupling: DC

Scale/Div 10 dB

| Disp Center 824.00 MHz

Start Freq

5.000 MHz
5.038 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Dl ?

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Stop Freq

5.038 MHz
10,00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average

Power
24.99 dBm

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

110 MHz

Lower
ALimit(dB)
(-45.38)
(-32.42)
()

()

dBm
-65.38
-45.42

May 21, 2024

1:50:29 PM

Freq (Hz)
-5.017M
-8.462 M

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

Span 20.000 MHz|
2001 pts

Upper
imit(dB) Freq (Hz)
[-35.36) 5.017M
[-26.30) 5.038 M
()
()

dBm
-55.36
-39.30

Sub6 n26. Upper Channel Edge Plot (10 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB1_Offset 51)

&

Center Freguency
824.000000 MHz

Frequency

CF Step
2.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

1 | Freq Offset
10 Hz
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aCT

KEYSIGHT Input RF

Coupling: DC

Scale/Div 10 dB

| Disp Center 824.00 MHz

Start Freq

5.000 MHz
5.038 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Dl ?

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Stop Freq

5.038 MHz
10,00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average

Power
24.48 dBm

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

110 MHz

Lower
ALimit(dB)
(-24.84)
(-12.31)
()

()

dBm
-44.84
-25.31

May 21, 2024

1:48:34 PM

Freq (Hz)
-5.025 M
-5.038 M

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Channel Edge Plot (10 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB50_Offset 0)

&

Center Freguency
824.000000 MHz

Frequency

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

CF Step
2.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

Span 20.000 MHz|
2001 pts

Upper
imit(dB) Freq (Hz)
[-32.66)  5.008 M
[-19.69) 5.038 M
()
()

dBm
-52.66
-32.69
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Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Low Channel Edge Plot (15 M BW Ch.164300 BPSK RB 1, Offset 0)

KEYSIGHT Input RF

Coupling: DC

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Center Freq 821.500000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

CF Step

3.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

| Disp Center 821.50 MHz

Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average

Span 30.000 MHz|

2001 pts
Power

24.93 dBm /15 MHz

Lower

Start Freq

7.500 MHz
7.538 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Stop Freq

7.538 MHz
15.00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

dBm
-55.34
-39.26

ALimit(dB)
(-35.34)
(-26.26)

(—)
(—)

Freq (Hz)
-7.532 M
-7.538 M

Upper
dBm i
-65.62
-46.88

(-45.62)
(-33.88)
(—)
(—)

it(dB) Freq (Hz)

7.526 M
10.99 M

May 21, 2024
2:12:52 PM
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aCT

KEYSIGHT Input RF

Coupling: DC

Scale/Div 10 dB

| Disp Center 821.50 MHz

Start Freq

7.500 MHz
7.538 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Dl ?

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Stop Freq

7.538 MHz
15.00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB

Ref Value 20.0 dBm

Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average

Power

24.45 dBm /15 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
May 21, 2024

2:10:35 PM

dBm
-46.92
-29.35

Lower
ALimit(dB)
(-26.92)
(-16.35)
()

()

Freq (Hz)
-7.529 M
-7.538 M

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Center Freq 821.500000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10

Radiu Sld. None

Span 30.000 MHz|
2001 pts

Upper
dBm i
-53.69
-36.18

(-33.69)
(-23.18)
(—)
(—)

it(dB) Freq (Hz)

7.531 M
7.563 M

Sub6 n26. Low Channel Edge Plot (15 M BW Ch.164300 BPSK_RB75_Offset 0)

CF Step
3.000000 MHz

Auto
Man
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KEYSIGHT

Input: RF

Coupling: DC

Scale/Div 10 dB

| Disp Center 824.00 MHz

Start Freq

7.500 MHz
7.538 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Dl ?

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Stop Freq

7.538 MHz
15.00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Power
25.00 dBm

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

115 MHz

Lower
dBm  ALimit(dB)
-67.43 (-47.43)
-45.46 (-32.46)

()
()

May 21, 2024

2:20:09 PM

Freq (Hz)
7511 M
-8.539 M

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Channel Edge Plot (15 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB1_Offset 78)

ﬁ Frequency

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz Center Frequenc
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10 EHRecy

Radio Sld. None 824.000000 MHz

dBm
-54.90
-40.94

CF Step
3.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

2001 pts

Freq (Hz)
[-34.90) 7.522M
[-27.94) 7.538M

()
()
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KEYSIGHT

Input: RF

Coupling: DC

Scale/Div 10 dB

| Disp Center 824.00 MHz

Start Freq

7.500 MHz
7.538 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Dl ?

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Stop Freq

7.538 MHz
15.00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average

Power
24.48 dBm

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

115 MHz

Lower
ALimit(dB)
(-27.63)
(-16.54)
()

()

dBm
-47.63
-29.54

May 21, 2024

2:18:13 PM

Freq (Hz)
-7.527TM
-7.563 M

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

Span 30.000 MHz|
2001 pts

Upper
imit(dB) Freq (Hz)
[-38.92) 7.517M
[-23.93) 7.538 M
()
()

dBm
-58.92
-36.93

Sub6 n26. Upper Channel Edge Plot (15 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB75_Offset 0)

&

Center Freguency
824.000000 MHz

Frequency

CF Step
3.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

1 | Freq Offset
10 Hz
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aCT

1 Graph

KEYSIGHT Input RF

Coupling: DC

Scale/Div 10 dB

| Disp Center 824.00 MHz

2 Table

Start Freq

10.00 MHz
10.04 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Stop Freq

10,04 MHz
20,00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average

Power

24.46 dBm / 20 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

Lower
ALimit(dB)
(-29.61)
(-19.35)
()

()

dBm
-49.61
-32.35

Freq (Hz)
-10.03 M
-10.04 M

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10
Radiv Sld. None

Span 40.000 MHz|
2001 pts

Upper
imit(dB) Freq (Hz)
[-40.00) 10.02 M
[-25.05) 10.06 M
()
()

dBm
-60.00
-38.05

Sub6 n26. Mid Channel Edge Plot (20 M BW Ch.164800 QPSK_ RB1_Offset 105)
J +

&

Center Freguency
824.000000 MHz

CF Step
4.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

Frequency

May 21, 2024
2:36:27 PM

Dl ?
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aCT

Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Mid Channel Edge Plot (20 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_ RB100_Offset 0)

&

Frequency

Scale/Div 10

"«MM

KEYSIGHT Input RF

Coupling: DC

dB

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Trig: Free Run
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Value 20.0 dBm

Center Freq 824.000000 MHz
Avg|Hold: 100.00% of 10

Radiu Sld. None

Center Freguency
824.000000 MHz

CF Step
4.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

1 | Freq Offset
10 Hz

| Disp Center 824..00 MHz Chan Det: Average. #Offs Det: Average Span 40.000 MHz|

2001 pts
Power
24.47 dBm / 20 MHz

Start Freq

10.00 MHz
10.04 MHz
3.515 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12 50 MHz

Stop Freq

10,04 MHz
20,00 MHz
4.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
1250 MHz
15.00 MHz

Integ BW
300.0 Hz
100.0 kHz
30.00 kHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz
1.000 MHz

Lower
ALimit(dB)
(-29.58)
(-15.70)
()

()

dBm
-49.58
-28.70

Freq (Hz)
-10.03 M
-10.16 M

Upper
dBm
-59.90
-38.17

(-39.90)
(-25.17)
(—)
(—)

imit(dB) Freq (Hz)

10.02 M
10.06 M

May 21, 2024
2:34:35 PM

Dl ?
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h—a- Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Band Edge Plot (5 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB1_Offset 24)

SA yzer 1 Y ﬁ Frequency

KEYSIGHT /nput: RF Input Z: 50 Q #Atten: 16 dB PNO: Fast #Avg Type: Power (RM:
RL T Coupling: DC Corr CCorr Preamp: Off Gate: Off Trig: Free Run
Align. Aulo Fieg Rel. Inl (S) |F Gain. Low '
NFE: Adaptive Sig Track: Off AAAAAA

Center Frequency |
849.000000 MHz :

Span
U Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB Mkr1 850.05 MHz|} 500000000 MHz
| Scale/Div 10 dB Ref Level 21.86 dBm -68.668 dBm Swept Span
T T T T Zero Span

Full Span
| |Start Freq
824.000000 MHz

L AUTO TUNE ]

— T Istop Freg
874.000000 MHz

CF Step
5.000000 MHz

Auto

Freq Offset
1l 0Hz

X Axis Scale
#Video BW 300 kHz ; Log

#Sweep 1.00 s (1001 pts)| Lin
May 21, 2024 |,
1:33:34 PM
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h—a- Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Band Edge Plot (5 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB25_0Offset 0)

Frequency

KEYSIGHT /nput: RF Input Z: 50 Q #Atten: 16 dB PNO: Fast #Avg Type: Power (RM:
Coupling: DC Corr CCorr Preamp: Off Gate: Off Trig: Free Run
i Fiey Rel. Inl (S) |F Gain. Low ' !
NFE: Adaptive Sig Track: Off AAAAAA

Center Frequency e
849.000000 MHz :

Span
U Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB Mkr1 849.00 MHz|} 500000000 MHz
| Scale/Div 10 dB Ref Level 21.86 dBm -67.070 dBm Swept Span
T T T T Zero Span

Full Span
| |Start Freq
824.000000 MHz

L1300 95m} Eetop Freq
874.000000 MHz

L AUTO TUNE ]

F Step
5.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

A
Ying,
Wfly " 1 Freq Offset
b I I |
i e T O I T VST A 0 Hz

#Video BW 300 kHz Span 50.00 MHz
#Sweep 1.00 s (1001 pts)|

l’ May 21, 2024
. 1:31:37 PM
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Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Band Edge Plot (10 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB1_Offset 51)

SweptSA

KEYSIGHT '([_‘DUIZ‘_RF -
5 Coupling:

RL e Align. Aulo

1 Spectrum
| Scale/Div 10 dB

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

PNO: Fast
Gate: Off

|F Gain. Low
Sig Track: Off

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

#Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Level 21.86 dBm

b

.
W"f\"w~ﬂ e 1

#Video BW 300 kHz

May 21, 2024 |,
1:50:48 PM

P g | I I |
L ey 7
B T T U P FTHUR S S

#Avg Type: Power (RM
Trig: Free Run

Span
Mkr1 850.85 MHz|| 50.0000000 MHz

Swept Span
Zero Span

Full Span
| |Start Freq
824.000000 MHz

— T Istop Freg
874.000000 MHz

L AUTO TUNE ]

F Step
5.000000 MHz

Auto
Man

Freq Offset
OHz

X Axis Scale
Span 50.00 MHz Log

#Sweep 1.00 s (1001 pts)| Lin
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Report No. HCT-RF-2407-FC030

Sub6 n26. Upper Band Edge Plot (10 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB50_Offset 0)

#Atten: 16 dB
Preamp: Off

Input Z 50 0
Corr CCorr

Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

KEYSIGHT Input RF
i : DC

Coupling

1 Spectrum
| Scale/Div 10 dB

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Level 21.86 dBm

#Video BW 300 kHz

May 21, 2024
1:48:52 PM

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

PNO: Fast
Gate: Off
|F Gain. Low
Sig Track: Off

1
e

Frequency

#Avg Type: Power (RM

T8l Fee i Center Frequency

g ! 849.000000 MHz
AAAAAA

Span

Mkr1 850.30 MHz 50.0000000 MHz

-59. 1.72 dBm Swept Span

Zero Span

Full Span

| |Start Freq
824.000000 MHz
: -

Stap Freq
874.000000 MHz

L AUTO TUNE ]

CF Step
5.000000 MHz

Auto

(' Freq Offset
i — PRy P S 1§ 0 Hz
LT ST PR A RS B S N TV e
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aCT

KEYSIGHT Input RF
i : DC

Coupling

1 Spectrum
| Scale/Div 10 dB

F-TP22-03 (Rev. 06)

Input Z 50 0 #Atten: 16 dB PNO: Fast
Corr CCorr Preamp: Off Gate: Off
Fieg Rel. Inl (S)
NFE: Adaptive

Ref Lvl Offset 26.86 dB
Ref Level 21.86 dBm

#Video BW 300 kHz

9 May 21, 2024

2:11:15 PM

IF Gain. Low
Sig Track: Off
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Sub6 n26. Lower Band Edge Plot (15 M BW Ch.164300 BPSK_RBT75_0Offset 0)
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Sub6 n26. Upper Band Edge Plot (15 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB1_Offset 78)
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Sub6 n26. Upper Band Edge Plot (15 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB75_0ffset 0)
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Sub6 n26. Mid Band Edge Plot (20 M BW Ch.164800 BPSK_RB1_Offset 105)
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Sub6 n26. Conducted Spurious (163300 ch_5 MHz_BPSK_RB 1_1)
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Sub6 n26. Conducted Spurious (164300 ch_5 MHz_BPSK_RB 1_1)
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